™ '
~ OPTUM ‘ @®WELLMED

2021 Directory
of providers

Orlando

For broker use only agentsinfl.com



Aa

“NorTUM® | QwerrMeD

About us

Optum is a nationwide family of dedicated physicians and care teams working
together to help people live their healthiest lives.

We bring patients local care, backed by national expertise. We get to know
patients as neighbors. And we see your communities as places that impact
your health. When you visit our networks in Florida, Optum and WellMed, you
get more than a familiar face. Our patients get personal care, backed by the
experience and breakthrough research of our team. We use the knowledge of
leading doctors across the country to help patients get the care they need. Our
goal is to bring personalized care to everyone — working with one person and
one community at a time.

Our doctors also get the tools and the time they need to practice medicine the
way they always envisioned, so they can get patients more quickly on the path
to health and recovery. Our patients also benefit from a personalized care team
that stays by their side throughout treatment to coordinate their care.

This directory allows you to preview our list of providers, review their credentials
and specialties, find the locations nearest you, or verify insurances accepted.
We are grateful to be a part of your health care team. And we look forward
to continuing this journey with you.

2 Accurate as of 9/2021



Aa

“NoPTuM' | QweLLMED

Glossary clinics by county

Lake CliniCs ... ..o 5
Marion clinics . ... .. 13
Orange cliniCs . . ... 17
Osceola cliniCcs . .. ..o 29
Polk clinics ... ... 36
Seminole cliniCs . . . ... . 40
Sumter cliniCs .. ... 46
Volusia CliniCs . ... 50

Directory is updated quarterly and may contain expired provider information.
To confirm information, please either call the office of interest or visit:
agentsinfl.com, or our website at: florida.optum.com

Accurate as of 9/2021 3



Clinic directory

LAKE COUNTY ...eerrrrirnnnnssssss e nnssssssssseenns 5
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS . .............. 6
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS ... ... ... ... 7
MARION COUNTY ...ooemmemmmmmmmnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 13
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . ... ........ 14
ORANGE COUNTY ....ccimerrrrriinssssnns e nnnsssnnne 17
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ............ 18
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . ... ... ... 25
OSCEOLA COUNTY ....ccmmmrrrriinssssnnnssnnssnnns 29
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS . ............. 30
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . ... ........ 34

A‘:OF’TUM@ | Q weLLMED

POLK COUNTY ...ooiiiiinnerrersrnnnnssssssns s nnsssssnnns 36
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ............ 37
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ... ... ... 39
SEMINOLE COUNTY ....ccceeiiiiiiiinsnnnnnnnsnnns 40
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ............ 41
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . ... ........ 45
SUMTER COUNTY ....emmrrrirnninisnsssns s nnsssssnns 46
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ... ... ... 47
VOLUSIA COUNTY ... sssnnesennnans 50
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ............ 51
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ... ... ... 52

Directory is updated quarterly and may contain expired provider information.
To confirm information, please either call the office of interest or visit:
agentsinfl.com. For agent support, call 1-855-662-9010, TTY 711.

Accurate as of 9/2021



Lake County



A\

Lake Cou nty 8 oPTUM' | QweLLMED

Employed providers

Nguyen, Kathy Casado MID

Optum-South Lake

3175 Citrus Tower Blvd., Clermont, FL 34711

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-352-243-0206

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish, Vietnamese
Medical school: Medical College of Wisconsin in Milwaukee, WI
Residency: OSF St. Francis Medical Center in Peoria, IL

Provider ID # CarePlus 1083965 Humana 133776 UHC 481698  Freedom P00003933  Optimum P00003646

6 Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Altoona

Family Medicine

lkeler, George, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

110 Lodge Terrace Dr.

Altoona, FL 32702

1-352-603-4049

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010091140
Accepting Patients

General Practice

Rivas, Jose, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

110 Lodge Terrace Dr.

Altoona, FL 32702
1-352-603-4049

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010057739
WellCare ID: 1253422

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Clark, Lowell, MD
Lowell F Clark MD PA
110 Lodge Terrace Dr.
Altoona, FL 32702
1-352-603-4049
Accepting Patients

Perez-Astacio, Ramon, MD
Lowell F Clark MD PA

110 Lodge Terrace Dr.

Altoona, FL 32702
1-352-603-4049

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040034555
WellCare ID: 761851

Accepting Patients

Clermont

Family Medicine

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
2140 N. Don Wickham Dr., Ste. C
Clermont, FL 34711
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Jueng, Paul, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
2140 N. Don Wickham Dr., Ste. C
Clermont, FL 34711
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000305
Accepting Patients

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Centers Inc
2140 N. Don Wickham Dr., Ste. C
Clermont, FL 34711
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Martinez, Hector, MD

Premier Medical Associates
3105 Citrus Tower Blvd., Ste. B
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092702
Accepting Patients

Martinkus, Kelly, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
2140 N. Don Wickham Dr., Ste. C
Clermont, FL 34711
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Negron Ayala, Lester, MD
Premier Medical Associates
3105 Citrus Tower Blvd., Ste. B
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010072331
WellCare ID: 1717977

Accepting Patients

Perez-Velez, Yadira, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC

235 Hatteras Ave., Ste. 100
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-242-0676

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010074699
Accepting Patients

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
2140 N. Don Wickham Dr., Ste. C
Clermont, FL 34711
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Echavarria, Fabio, MD

Fabio Echavarria MD PA

1715 E. Highway 50, Bldg. 3, Ste. C
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-243-7495

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040008864
WellCare ID: 220454

Accepting Patients

Nasir, Shazia, MD

South Lake Medical Center
1950 Hospital View Way
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-243-3443

CarePlus ID: 1080164
Accepting Patients

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos, MD
Premier Medical Associates
3105 Citrus Tower Blvd., Ste. B
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1709575
Accepting Patients

Sanchez, Lydia, MD

Premier Medical Associates
3105 Citrus Tower Blvd., Ste. B
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040068865
Accepting Patients

Sanchez Ferreras, Alejandro, MD
Aegis Medical Group

3725 S HIGHWAY 27, Ste. 101
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-242-0676

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040062963
Accepting Patients

Sawh, Annil, MD

Orlando Medical Group
841 Oakley Seaver Dr., Unit A
Clermont, FL 34711
1-352-241-0037

Freedom Health ID: P305354
CarePlus ID: 1059107
Optimum ID: PO003830
Accepting Patients



Contracted providers

Clermont (cont.)
Internal Medicine (cont.)

Watanabe Ballarta, Dora, MD
Community Health Centers, Inc
509 Cagan View Rd.

Clermont, FL 34714
1-407-790-5882

Accepting Patients

Eustis

Family Medicine

Nagabhairu, Vijaya, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC

39 E. Atwater Ave.

Eustis, FL 32726

1-352-483-0900

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010079662
Accepting Patients

White-Findley, Sharon, DO
Aegis Medical Group LLC
39 E. Atwater Ave.

Eustis, FL 32726
1-352-483-0900

Accepting Patients

Groveland

Family Medicine

Aran-Serrano, Frank, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
1296 W. Broad St.

Groveland, FL 34736
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
1296 W. Broad St.

Groveland, FL 34736
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Jueng, Paul, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
1296 W. Broad St.

Groveland, FL 34736
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000305
Accepting Patients

(o]

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Centers Inc
1296 W. Broad St.

Groveland, FL 34736
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Peniston, Reo, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
1296 W. Broad St.

Groveland, FL 34736
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Pichardo, Jocelyn, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
1296 W. Broad St.

Groveland, FL 34736
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010052501
Accepting Patients

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
1296 W. Broad St.

Groveland, FL 34736
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Delgado, Crisanto, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
1296 W. Broad St.

Groveland, FL 34736
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040011770
Accepting Patients

Howey in the Hills

Family Medicine

Lara, Yanira, MD

Lowell F Clark MID PA

107 W. Central Ave.

Howey in the Hills, FL 34737
1-352-324-0504

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010074666
WellCare ID: 1757112

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Bruno, Angel, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

107 W. Central Ave.

Howey in the Hills, FL 34737
1-352-324-0504

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010019733
WellCare ID: 1796395

Accepting Patients

Eichelbaum, Ehrentraud, MD
Lowell F Clark MID PA

107 W. Central Ave.

Howey in the Hills, FL 34737
1-352-324-0504

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010063994
WellCare ID: 1697580

Accepting Patients

Soto, Gerardo, MID

Lowell F Clark MID PA

107 W. Central Ave.

Howey in the Hills, FL 34737
1-352-324-0504

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010075357
Accepting Patients

Youssef, Akram, MD

Lowell F Clark MID PA

107 W. Central Ave.

Howey in the Hills, FL 34737
1-352-324-0504

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010076994
WellCare ID: 2072206

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Buchanan, Yvonne, MD
Lowell F Clark MID PA

107 W. Central Ave.

Howey in the Hills, FL 34737
1-352-324-0504

Accepting Patients

Perez-Astacio, Ramon, MD
Lowell F Clark MID PA

107 W. Central Ave.

Howey in the Hills, FL 34737
1-352-324-0504

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040034555
WellCare ID: 761851

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Lady Lake

Schwartz, Allen, MD
Aegis Medical Group LLC
785 Highway 466

Lady Lake, FL 32159
1-352-775-6428
Accepting Patients

Leesburg

Family Medicine

Aran-Serrano, Frank, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 N. 1st. St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Boor, Paul, MD

Premier Medical Associates
1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010090892
WellCare ID: 1578903

Accepting Patients

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
225 N. 1st. St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Centers Inc
225 N. 1st. St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Pellegrino, Francis, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC

1801 US Highway 441, Bldg. 100
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-735-3755

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010076114
Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Pellegrino, Francis, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC

8135 Centralia Ct., Ste. 101
Leesburg, FL 34788
1-352-394-8060

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010076114
Accepting Patients

Quinain, Regina, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 N. 1st. St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Tran, Phuong-Thi, DO
Community Health Centers Inc
225 N. 1st. St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010012798
Accepting Patients

General Practice

De Jesus, Juan, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010061620
WellCare ID: 1529568

Accepting Patients

Estrella, Jose, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC
8135 Centralia Ct., Ste. 101
Leesburg, FL 34788
1-352-394-8060

Accepting Patients

Garcia, Yalieski, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC

8135 Centralia Ct., Ste. 101
Leesburg, FL 34788
1-352-394-8060

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010079576
Accepting Patients

Llop, Yodsui, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1801 US Highway 441, Bldg. 100
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-460-4004

Accepting Patients

Negron Ayala, Lester, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010072331
WellCare ID: 1717977

Accepting Patients

Perkins, Hashani, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1801 US Highway 441, Bldg. 100
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-460-4004

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010057399
Accepting Patients

Pichardo, Jocelyn, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 N. 1st. St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010052501
Accepting Patients

SanJuan, David, MID

Premier Medical Associates
25327 US Hwy 27, Ste. 204-205
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010074297
Accepting Patients

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 N. 1st. St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Banala, Dwaraknadh, MID
Florida Internal Medicine PL

620 S. Lake St., 6

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-365-0099

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040012405
WellCare ID: 294316

Accepting Patients



Contracted providers

Leesburg (cont.)
Internal Medicine (cont.)

Bhattarai, Birendra, MD
Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1801 US Highway 441, Bldg., 100
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-460-4004

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040034120
Accepting Patients

Carrasco, Joseph, MD

To Your Health of Lake County
4700 That St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-326-5281

Accepting Patients

Chang, Khai, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1801 US Highway 441, Bldg., 100
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-460-4004

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040059060
Accepting Patients

Cheema, Shahbaz, MD
Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1801 US Highway 441 Bldg. 100
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-460-4004

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040010771
Accepting Patients

Delgado, Crisanto, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 N. 1st. St.

Leesburg, FL 34748
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040011770
Accepting Patients

Etemadnia, Amir, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040029517
WellCare ID: 656927

Accepting Patients

10

Ghali, Randa, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1801 US Highway 441, Bldg 100
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-460-4004

Accepting Patients

Ibrahim, Ramy, MID

Premier Medical Associates
1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040038713
WellCare ID: 797152

Accepting Patients

Karovska Vuchidolov, Ana, MD
Quality Physician Group PLLC
33049 Professional Dr., Ste. 103
Leesburg, FL 34788
1-352-353-6967

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040046567
WellCare ID: 982169

Accepting Patients

Khanna, Dinesh, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Madarang, Melchor, MD
Premier Medical Associates

1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040047310
WellCare ID: 1232877

Accepting Patients

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1709575
Accepting Patients

Soto, Alfred, MD

Premier Medical Associates
1004 N. 14th St., Ste. 109
Leesburg, FL 34748
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Zelaya-Aragon, Sheyla, MD
Quality Physician Group PLLC
33049 Professional Dr., Ste. 103
Leesburg, FL 34788
1-352-446-4227

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040051563
WellCare ID: 1232925

Accepting Patients

Mascotte

General Practice

Dstteffano, Daniel, MD

Lowell F Clark MID PA

910 W. Myers Blvd.

Mascotte, FL 34753
1-352-557-8700

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010063538
WellCare ID: 1697589

Accepting Patients

Soto, Gerardo, MD

Lowell F Clark MID PA

910 W. Myers Blvd.

Mascotte, FL 34753
1-352-557-8700

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010075357
Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Buchanan, Yvonne, MD
Lowell F Clark MID PA
910 W. Myers Blvd.
Mascotte, FL 34753
1-352-557-8700
Accepting Patients

Perez-Astacio, Ramon, MD
Lowell F Clark MID PA

910 W. Myers Blvd.

Mascotte, FL 34753
1-352-557-8700

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040034555
WellCare ID: 761851

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Family Medicine

Boor, Paul, MD

Premier Medical Associates
17580 US Highway 441

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010090892
WellCare ID: 1578903

Accepting Patients

Cardona, Pablo, MD

Physicians of Central Florida, PA
18550 US Highway 441

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-735-3755

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010049541
Accepting Patients

Eagle, Donald, MD
Aegis Medical Group LLC
18540 US Highway 441
Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-448-1984

Accepting Patients

Lynch, Robert, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC

18540 US Highway 441

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-383-1667

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010061145
Accepting Patients

General Practice

Negron Ayala, Lester, MD
Premier Medical Associates
17580 US Highway 441

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010072331
WellCare ID: 1717977

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Aung, Ma Thuzar, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
18550 US Hwy 441, Ste. A

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-735-3755

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040014950
Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Bhattarai, Birendra, MD
Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
18550 US Hwy 441, Ste. A

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-735-3755

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040034120
Accepting Patients

Bisht, Ajay, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
18550 US Hwy 441, Ste. A

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-735-3755

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040019183
Accepting Patients

Chang, Khai, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
18550 US Hwy 441, Ste. A

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-735-3755

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040059060
Accepting Patients

Cheema, Shahbaz, MD
Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
18550 US Hwy 441, Ste. A

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-735-3755

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040010771
Accepting Patients

Etemadnia, Amir, MD

Premier Medical Associates
17580 US Highway 441

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040029517
WellCare ID: 656927

Accepting Patients

Hernandez Collado, Gloria, MD
Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
4685 N. Highway 19A

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-589-5900

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040054944
Accepting Patients

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos, MD
Premier Medical Associates
17580 US Highway 441

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1709575
Accepting Patients

Sanchez, Lydia, MD

Premier Medical Associates
17580 US Highway 441

Mount Dora, FL 32757
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040068865
Accepting Patients

Sorrento

Family Medicine

lkeler, George, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

31450 Church St.

Sorrento, FL 32776
1-352-735-4044

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010091140
Accepting Patients

General Practice

Youssef, Akram, MD

Lowell F Clark MID PA

31450 Church St.

Sorrento, FL 32776
1-352-735-4044

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010076994
WellCare ID: 2072206

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Clark, Lowell, MD
Lowell F Clark MD PA
31450 Church St.
Sorrento, FL 32776
1-352-735-4044
Accepting Patients

Perez-Astacio, Ramon, MD
Lowell F Clark MID PA

31450 Church St.

Sorrento, FL 32776
1-352-735-4044

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040034555
WellCare ID: 761851

Accepting Patients

1"



Contracted providers

Tavares

Family Medicine

Aran-Serrano, Frank, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
212 E. Main St.

Tavares, FL 32778
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Boggus, Dan, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC

1733 David Walker Dr.

Tavares, FL 32778

1-352-508-1830

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010071433
Accepting Patients

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
212 E. Main St.

Tavares, FL 32778
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Jueng, Paul, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
212 E. Main St.

Tavares, FL 32778

1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000305
Accepting Patients

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Centers Inc
212 E. Main St.

Tavares, FL 32778
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Pichardo, Jocelyn, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
212 E. Main St.

Tavares, FL 32778

1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010052501
Accepting Patients

12

Internal Medicine

Delgado, Crisanto, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
212 E. Main St.

Tavares, FL 32778

1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040011770
Accepting Patients

The Villages

Internal Medicine

Jagalur, Thumati, MD
Mid-Florida Medical Group PA
910 Old Camp Rd., Ste. 154

The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-751-5055

Accepting Patients

Umatilla

Internal Medicine

Cheema, Chaudhry Shahzad, MD
Umatilla Family Practice PA

390 S. Central Ave.

Umatilla, FL 32784

1-352-669-3175

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040060397
Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Marion County



Contracted providers

Belleview
General Practice

De Jesus, Juan, MD

Premier Medical Associates
10250 SE. US Highway 441
Belleview, FL 34420
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010061620
WellCare ID: 1529568

Accepting Patients

Negron Ayala, Lester, MD
Premier Medical Associates
10250 SE. US Highway 441
Belleview, FL 34420
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010072331
WellCare ID: 1717977

Accepting Patients

Rosado-Larroy, Delvy, MD
Premier Medical Associates
10250 SE. US Highway 441
Belleview, FL 34420
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Hsu, Stephen, MD

Premier Medical Associates
10250 SE. US Highway 441
Belleview, FL 34420
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1574928
Accepting Patients

Madarang, Melchor, MD
Premier Medical Associates
10250 SE. US Highway 441
Belleview, FL 34420
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040047310
WellCare ID: 1232877

Accepting Patients

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos, MD
Premier Medical Associates
10250 SE. US Highway 441
Belleview, FL 34420
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1709575
Accepting Patients

Ocala

Family Medicine

Alpers, Adam, DO

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2230 SW. 19th Avenue Rd.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010027618
Accepting Patients

Balch, Mimi, MD

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2230 SW. 19th Avenue Rd.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010056719
Accepting Patients

Monical, Mark, DO

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2230 SW. 19th Avenue Rd.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010013015
Accepting Patients

Pecoraro, Brian, DO

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2230 SW. 19th Avenue Rd.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010054255
Accepting Patients

Raju, Dantuluri, MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2840 SE. 3rd Ct., Ste. 100

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-622-1777

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010077025
Accepting Patients

Williams, Robert, MD

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2121 SW. 22nd PI.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010020253
Accepting Patients

Williams, Robert, MD

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2131 SW. 20th PI.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010020253
Accepting Patients

Williams, Robert, MD

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2230 SW. 19th Avenue Rd.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010020253
Accepting Patients

Winston, Allen, DO

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2131 SW, 20th PI.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010063621
Accepting Patients

Winston, Allen, DO

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2131 SW, 20th PI.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010063621
Accepting Patients

Winston, Allen, DO

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2230 SW. 19th Avenue Rd.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010063621
Accepting Patients

General Practice

De Jesus, Juan, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1800 SE. 17th St., Ste. 700

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010061620
WellCare ID: 1529568

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

De Jesus, Juan, MD

Premier Medical Associates

9311 SW. Highway 200

Ocala, FL 34481

1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010061620
WellCare ID: 1529568

Accepting Patients

Khan, Sajid, MD

Marion Heart Center PA
10230 SW. 86th Cir., Ste. 100
Ocala, FL 34481
1-352-861-6633

Accepting Patients

Khan, Sajid, MD

Marion Heart Center PA
1040 SW. 2nd Ave.

Ocala, FL 34471
1-352-732-3005
Accepting Patients

Negron Ayala, Lester, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1800 SE. 17th St., Ste. 700

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010072331
WellCare ID: 1717977

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Dantuluri, Srinivas, DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2840 SE. 3rd Ct., Ste. 100

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-622-1777

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040068202
Accepting Patients

Hsu, Stephen, MID

Premier Medical Associates
1800 SE. 17th St., Ste. 700
Ocala, FL 34471
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1574928
Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Hsu, Stephen, MID

Premier Medical Associates
9311 SW. Highway 200
Ocala, FL 34481
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1574928
Accepting Patients

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1800 SE. 17th St., Ste. 700
Ocala, FL 34471
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1709575
Accepting Patients

Reyes, Carlos, MD

Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2230 SW. 19th Avenue Rd.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

Accepting Patients

Rodriguez, Walter, MD

Premier Medical Associates

9311 SW. Highway 200

Ocala, FL 34481

1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040070395
Accepting Patients

Sanchez Ferreras, Ana, MD
Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2121 SW. 22nd PI.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040062916
Accepting Patients

Sanchez Ferreras, Ana, MD
Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2131 SW. 20th PI.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040062916
Accepting Patients

Sanchez Ferreras, Ana, MD
Ocala Family Medical Center Inc
2230 SW. 19th Avenue Rd.

Ocala, FL 34471

1-352-237-4133

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040062916
Accepting Patients

Soto, Alfred, MD

Premier Medical Associates
1800 SE. 17th St., Ste. 700
Ocala, FL 34471
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Soto, Alfred, MID

Premier Medical Associates
9311 SW. Highway 200
Ocala, FL 34481
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Summerfield

General Practice

Perkins, Hashani, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
10250 SE. 167th Place Rd., Ste. 5-1
Summerfield, FL 34491
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010057399
Accepting Patients

Yong, Sarah, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
10250 SE. 167th Place Rd., Ste. 5
Summerfield, FL 34491
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010090602
Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Aung, Ma Thuzar, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
10250 SE. 167th Place Rd., Ste. 5-1
Summerfield, FL 34491
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040014950
Accepting Patients

Chang, Khai, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
10250 SE. 167th Place Rd., Ste. 5-1
Summerfield, FL 34491
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040059060
Accepting Patients

15



Contracted providers

Summerfield (cont.)

Internal Medicine (cont.)

Cheema, Shahbaz, MD
Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
10250 SE. 167th Place Rd., Ste. 5-1
Summerfield, FL 34491
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040010771
Accepting Patients

Honegger, Robert, MD
Premier Medical Associates
14031 Del Webb Blvd.
Summerfield, FL 34491
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 2611571
Accepting Patients

Smith, Page, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
10250 SE. 167th Place Rd., Ste. 5-1
Summerfield, FL 34491
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040028196
Accepting Patients

Weirsdale

Internal Medicine

Cheema, Chaudhry Shahzad, MD
Weirsdale Family Health Center Inc
16400 S. Highway 25

Weirsdale, FL 32195

1-352-821-9797

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040060397
Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Orange County



Orange County “3 OPTUM" | Qweriaten

Employed providers

Arsene-Weeks, Andreea M. MD

Optum-Lucerne

810 Lucerne Terrace, Orlando, FL 32801

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-841-7730

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Ross University School of Medicine in Dominica, West Indies
Residency: Orlando Regional Medical Center, Orlando, FL

Provider ID # CarePlus 1068902 Humana 133821 UHC 185549  Freedom P307028  Optimum P2204721  WellCare 1198691

Behner, Dean MID

WellMed at Apopka

125 S. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-886-1171

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Loma Linda University School of Medicine, Loma Linda, CA
Residency: White Memorial Medical Center, Los Angeles, CA

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 1386629590  WellCare 794509

Byrne, Thomas E. MD

Optum-Park Avenue

202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: George Washington School of Medicine in Seattle, WA
Residency: Riverside County Regional Medical Center in Moreno Valley, CA

Provider ID # Humana 134249

Castillo-Abreu, Nereida J. MD

Optum—Hunter's Creek

2000 Cypress Crossing Dr., Ste. A, Orlando, FL 32837

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-515-1507

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Pontificia Universidad Catolica Madre Y Maestra, Santiago, Dominican Republic
Residency: St. Barnabas Hospital, Bronx, NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1075063 Humana 133544  UHC 40072782  Freedom P00019056  Optimum P00023707  WellCare 2231654

18 Accurate as of 9/2021



Orange County “3 OPTUM" | Qweriaten

Employed providers

Chokshi, Digesh R. MD

Optum-South Dillard

1002 S. Dillard St., Ste. 122, Winter Garden, FL 34787
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-656-4222
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Gujarati, Hindi
Medical school: B.J. Medical College in Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India
Residency: Jamaica Hospital (affiliated with Cornell University), NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1005952 Humana 133985 UHC 2319985  Freedom P00114671  Optimum P00077642  \WellCare 232656

Cooke, Kevin P. MD

Optum-Apopka

2200 E. Semoran Blvd., Ste. 2226, Apopka, FL 32703

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-880-0011

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Ross University School of Medicine in Dominica, West Indies
Residency: Carilion Clinic Virginia Tech, in Roanoke, VA

>

Provider ID # CarePlus 1149116 Humana 133948 UHC 2319855  Freedom P00013064  Optimum P00011635  WellCare 1764677

De La Riva, Michelle E. MD

WellMed at Dr. Phillips

7401 Docs Grove Cir.,, Orlando, FL 32819

Mon.-Thurs.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m., Fri.: 8 a.m.-3 p.m,, Sat.: 8 a.m.-12 p.m. | office: 1-407-352-9717
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Medical degree from Cebu Doctors” University College of Medicine in Cebu City, Philippines
Residency: Newark Beth Israel Medical Center in Newark, NJ

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 40033916  Freedom P00019942A  Optimum P00017501A

De Leon, Maria MD

WellMed at Dr. Phillips

7401 Docs Grove Cir.,, Orlando, FL 32819

Mon.-Thurs.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m., Fri.: 8 a.m.-3 p.m., Sat.: 8 a.m.-12 p.m. | office: 1-407-352-9717
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: University of Santo Tomas College of Medicine and Surgery in Manila, Philippines
Residency: Warren Hospital, Phillipsburg, NJ

[a]
L
=
=
L
=

Provider ID # UHC 10055052  Freedom P00020061A  Optimum P952069B

Accurate as of 9/2021 19



Orange County “30PTUM" | Qwerivien

Employed providers

DeYoung, Adam DO

Optum-Park Avenue

202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703

Mon.-Thurs.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Nova Southeastern University in Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Residency: East Liverpool City Hospital in East Liverpool, OH

Fuentes, Delfin J. MD

WellMed at Lake Copeland

3160 Southgate Commerce Blvd., Ste. 34, Orlando, FL 32806

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-423-5178

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: University of Puerto Rico

Residency: La Concepcion Hospital, University of Puerto Rico School of Medicine

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 4003103 Freedom P112891D  Optimum P302491E  WellCare 667822

Gonzales, Patrick P. MD

WellMed at SandLake Commons

7350 Sand Lake Commons Blvd., Ste. 3322, Orlando, FL 32819

Mon.-Thurs.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m., Fri.: 8 a.m.-3 p.m,, Sat.: 8 a.m.-12 p.m. | office: 1-407-352-9717
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: University of the East Ramon Magsaysay Memorial Medical Center in Quezon City, Philippines
Residency: St. Louis University Hospital of the Sacred Heart in Baguio City, Philippines

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 10000275  Freedom P00023600A  Optimum P00020878A

Gonzalez, Fanny Natalia MD

Optum-Apopka

2200 E. Semoran Blvd., Ste. 2226, Apopka, FL 32703

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-880-0011

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Pontificia Universidad Catolica del Ecuador in Quito, Ecuador
Residency: Jamaica Hospital Medical Center in Queens, NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1187754 Humana 133948  Freedom P00030042  WellCare 2279832

20 Accurate as of 9/2021



Orange County “3 OPTUM" | Qweriaten

Employed providers

Gonzalez, Vimayla E. MD

Optum-Park Place

2228 S. Kirkman Rd., Orlando, FL 32811

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-615-8180

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: UAG School of Medicine in Guadalajara, Mexico and Ponce School of Medicine Fifth Pathway
Program in Ponce, PR

Residency: Hospital Damas in Ponce, PR

Provider ID # CarePlus 1112252 Humana 133438  UHC 2319860  Freedom P1019554  Optimum P958122

Jester, Rica MD

WellMed at Sand Lake Commons

7350 Sand Lake Commons Blvd., Ste. 3322, Orlando, FL 32819

Mon.-Thurs.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m., Fri.: 8 a.m.-3 p.m,, Sat.: 8 a.m.-12 p.m. | office: 1-407-352-9717
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Charles E. Schmidt College of Medicine, Florida Atlantic University in Boca Raton, FL
Residency: University of Florida in Gainesville, FL

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 10072729  Freedom P00019748A  Optimum P00017346A

Kalva, Sudha MD

Optum-Sand Lake Commons

7350 Sand Lake Commons Blvd., Medplex Bldg. B, Ste. 2215, Orlando, FL 32819
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-226-3388

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Telugu

Medical school: Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences

Residency: Creighton University, Omaha, NE

Provider ID # CarePlus 1138014  Humana 134047  UHC 1336396878  Freedom P00115068  Optimum P00004547  WellCare 1328930

Lim, Kenneth B. MD

Optum-West Colonial

7242 W. Colonial Dr., Orlando, FL 32818

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-296-2273
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: University of Miami School of Medicine
Residency: Florida Hospital Medical Center in Orlando, FL

Provider ID # CarePlus 1075276  Humana 131398  UHC 2319992  Freedom P0003819  Optimum P00003503

Accurate as of 9/2021 21



Orange County “30PTUM" | Qwerivien

Employed providers

Marmolejos, Victor MD

Optum-Conway

4614 E. Michigan St., Orlando, FL 32812

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-720-3780

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Universidad Autonoma de Santo Domingo, Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic
Residency: Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center, Bronx, NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1134787  Humana 134110  UHC 2319909  Freedom P1041339  Optimum P975904  WellCare 1641160

Montesdeoca, Holger MID

WellMed at Semoran

5575 S. Semoran Blvd., Ste. 25, Orlando, FL 32822

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-401-8637

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

o X Medical school: Universidad Catolica de Santiago de Guayaquil in Guayaquil, Ecuador
\ Residency: Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center in Bronx, NY

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 40062678  Freedom P1004878Z  Optimum P944962Z  WellCare 1549509

Newman-Dufresne, Lindsey R. DO

Optum-Winter Park Aloma

2304 Aloma Ave., Winter Park, FL 32792

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-679-9222

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Nova Southeastern University College of Osteopathic Medicine, Fort Lauderdale, FL
Residency: Houston Medical Center in Warner Robins, GA

Provider ID # Humana 134250

Perez, Roberto S. MD

Optum-Park Avenue

202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Catholic Medical Center of Brooklyn and Queens in NY
Residency: Residency at Catholic Medical Center of Brooklyn and Queens, NY

Provider ID # Humana 134249

22 Accurate as of 9/2021



Orange County “3 OPTUM" | Qweriaten

Employed providers

Priska, Rudina MD

Optum-Winter Park Aloma

2304 Aloma Ave., Winter Park, FL 32792

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-679-9222

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Albanian, Italian
Medical school: University of Tirana School of Medicine in Tirana, Albania
Residency: St. John Hospital and Medical Center in Detroit, Ml

Provider ID # Humana 134250

Purimetla, Venkata M. MD

Optum-South Dillard

1002 S. Dillard St., Ste. 122, Winter Garden, FL 34787

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-656-4222

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Telugu, Hindi, Kannada
Medical school: J.J.M. Medical College in Davanagere, India

Residency: Metrowest Medical Center in Framingham, MA

Provider ID # CarePlus 1132902 Humana 133985 UHC 2325917  Freedom P1007094  Optimum P00001448  WellCare 1250133

Rivera, Nadia A. MD

Optum-Park Avenue

202 N. Park Ave., Apopka, FL 32703

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-889-4711

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: University of Florida College of Medicine, Gainesville, FL
Residency: Florida Hospital Family Medicine, Orlando, FL

Provider ID # Humana 134249

San Antonio, Maria MID

Optum-Hunter's Creek

2000 Cypress Crossing Dr., Ste. A, Orlando, FL 32837

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-515-1507

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: University of Puerto Rico, Medical Science Campus, PR

Residency: Chief resident at the Family Medicine Residency Progam, University of Puerto Rico

Provider ID # CarePlus 1089641 Humana 133544  UHC 172836  Freedom P307350  Optimum P202751  WellCare 1308816

Accurate as of 9/2021 23



Orange County “3 OPTUM" | Qweriaten

Employed providers

Smbatt, Karoon MD

WellMed at Dr. Phillips

7401 Docs Grove Cir.,, Orlando, FL 32819

Mon.-Thurs.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m., Fri.: 8 a.m.-3 p.m., Sat.: 8 a.m.-12 p.m. | office: 1-407-352-9717
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: University of Baghdad College of Medicine, Baghdad, Iraq

Residency: Nu'man Teaching Hospital in Baghdad, Iraq

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 40073316

Trevett, Mildred T. MD

Optum-Hunter's Creek
2000 Cypress Crossing Dr., Ste. A, Orlando, FL 32837
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-515-1507

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Nacional Pedro Henriquez Urena, Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic
Residency: Bronx Lebanon Hospital Center, Bronx, NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1069609 Humana 133544 UHC 482100  Freedom P1041596  Optimum P00007172  WellCare 1308819

24 Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Apopka

Aran-Serrano, Frank, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 E. 7th St

Apopka, FL 32703
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
225 E. 7th St.

Apopka, FL 32703
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Jueng, Paul, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
225 E. 7th St.

Apopka, FL 32703

1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000305
Accepting Patients

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Centers Inc
225 E. 7th St.

Apopka, FL 32703
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Falasco, Norbert, MD

Health Specialist of Central Florida
1120 S. Park Avenue

Apopka, FL 32703

1-407-370-9783

CarePlus ID: 1167959

Optimum ID: P938965

Humana ID: 133990

Accepting Patients

Pichardo, Jocelyn, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 E. 7th St.

Apopka, FL 32703
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010052501
Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 E. 7th St.

Apopka, FL 32703
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Delgado, Crisanto, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
225 E. 7th St.

Apopka, FL 32703

1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040011770
Accepting Patients

Ghulldu, Harbinder, MD

Health Specialist of Central Florida
1120 S. Park Avenue

Apopka, FL 32703

1-407-370-9783

WellCare ID: 1852751

CarePlus ID: 1165121

Humana ID: 133990

Accepting Patients

Scofield Marques, Sharon, MD
Aegis Medical group LLC

1475 W. Orange Blossom Trl.
Apopka, FL 32712

1-407-307-1041

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040070356
Accepting Patients

Maitland

Family Medicine

Marcelin, Prudent, MD

Doctors Associates of Orlando, LLC
670 N. Orlando Avenue, Ste. 1012
Maitland,, FL 32751

1-407-790-7870

Freedom Health ID: P987297
Optimum ID: P938965

Humana ID: 133719

Accepting Patients

Silverman, William, DO

Lake Howell Family Medicine
590 Ruby Ct.

Maitland, FL 32789
1-407-677-4867

Accepting Patients

Ocoee

Geriatric Medicine

Moosa, Mohammed, MD
Internal Medicine & Primary Care
Associates PLLC

10000 W. Colonial Dr., Ste. 382
Ocoee, FL 34761

1-407-295-0500

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Ansari, Osama, MID

West Orlando Internal Medicine
1551 Boren Dr., Ste. B

Ocoee,, FL 34761

1-407-338-3939

Freedom Health ID: P1005626
Optimum ID: P946604

Humana ID: 134513

Accepting Patients

Brooks, Mark, MID

Dr. Mark G. Brooks

10000 W. Colonial Dr., Ste. 187
Ocoee, FL 34761
1-407-578-6610

Accepting Patients

Darakshan, Naveen, MD

Internal Medicine & Primary Care
Associates PLLC

10000 W. Colonial Dr., Ste. 382
Ocoee, FL 34761

1-407-295-0500

Accepting Patients

Orlando

Family Medicine

Aran-Serrano, Frank, MD
Community Health Center Inc
19108 E. Colonial Dr.

Orlando, FL 32820
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Aran-Serrano, Frank, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
7900 Forest City Rd.

Orlando, FL 32810
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients



Contracted providers

Orlando (cont.)
Family Medicine (cont.)

Aran-Serrano, Frank, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Bautista, Marin, MD

The Family Doctors

14050 Town Loop Blvd., Ste 201
Orlando,, FL 32837
1-407-348-0399

WellCare ID: 1794335

Humana ID: 133778

Accepting Patients

Boor, Paul, MD

Premier Medical Associates
8958 Conroy Windermere Rd.
Orlando, FL 32835
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010090892
WellCare ID: 1578903

Accepting Patients

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Center Inc
19108 E. Colonial Dr.

Orlando, FL 32820
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
7900 Forest City Rd.

Orlando, FL 32810
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

26

Jorro, Zoila, DO

Orlando Family Practice Care PA
10967 Lake Underhill Rd., Ste. 122
Orlando, FL 32825

1-407-282-3131

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010015736
WellCare ID: 369792

Accepting Patients

Jueng, Paul, MD

Community Health Center Inc
19108 E. Colonial Dr.

Orlando, FL 32820
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000305
Accepting Patients

Jueng, Paul, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
7900 Forest City Rd.

Orlando, FL 32810
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000305
Accepting Patients

Jueng, Paul, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000305
Accepting Patients

Lee, Tracey, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Center Inc
19108 E. Colonial Dr.

Orlando, FL 32820
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Centers Inc
7900 Forest City Rd.

Orlando, FL 32810
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Tabrez, Salma, MD

Bay Area Family Practice PA
7758 Wallace Rd. Ste. E.
Orlando, FL 32819
1-407-271-8933

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Falasco, Norbert, MD

Health Specialist of Central Florida
6900 Turkey Lake Rd., Ste. 1-1
Orlando, FL 32819

1-407-370-9783

WellCare ID: 1800272

CarePlus ID: 1007079

Humana ID: 133990

Accepting Patients

Fernandez Barreras, Miguel, MD
Aegis Medical Group LLC

4151 Hunters Park Ln., Ste. 132
Orlando, FL 32837
1-407-530-4802

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010094551
Accepting Patients

Martinkus, Kelly, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Pichardo, Jocelyn, MD
Community Health Center Inc
19108 E. Colonial Dr.

Orlando, FL 32820
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010052501
Accepting Patients

Pichardo, Jocelyn, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
7900 Forest City Rd.

Orlando, FL 32810
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010052501
Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Pichardo, Jocelyn, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010052501
Accepting Patients

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Center Inc
19108 E. Colonial Dr.

Orlando, FL 32820
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
7900 Forest City Rd.

Orlando, FL 32810
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
849 Greenway Professional Ct.
Orlando, FL 32824
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Geriatric Medicine

Moosa, Mohammed, MD
Primecare Medical Clinic PA
2869 Wilshire Dr., Ste. 205
Orlando, FL 32835
1-407-295-0500

Accepting Patients

Moosa, Mohammed, MD
Primecare Medical Clinic PA
9486 Narcossee Rd., Ste. 1
Orlando, FL 32827
1-407-295-0500

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Internal Medicine

Dapaah, Michael, MD
Michael K Dapaah MD PA
506 S. Chickasaw Trl., Ste. 200
Orlando, FL 32825
1-407-282-9390

Accepting Patients

Darakshan, Naveen, MD

Internal Medicine & Primary Care
Associates PLLC

2869 Wilshire Dr., Ste. 206

Orlando, FL 32835

1-407-295-0500

Accepting Patients

Delgado, Crisanto, MD
Community Health Center Inc
19108 E. Colonial Dr.

Orlando, FL 32820
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040011770
Accepting Patients

Delgado, Crisanto, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
7900 Forest City Rd.

Orlando, FL 32810
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040011770
Accepting Patients

Delgado, Crisanto, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
840 Mercy Dr.

Orlando, FL 32808
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040011770
Accepting Patients

Ghulldu, Harbinder, MD

Health Specialist of Central Florida
6900 Turkey Lake Rd., Ste. 1-1
Orlando, FL 32819

1-407-370-9784

WellCare ID: 169727

CarePlus ID: 1033931

Humana ID: 133990

Accepting Patients

Ibrahim, Ramy, MD

Premier Medical Associates
8958 Conroy Windermere Rd.
Orlando, FL 32835
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040038713
WellCare ID: 797152

Accepting Patients

Law, Robert, DO

Robert K Law DO PA

3151 N. Alafaya Trl., Ste. 101
Orlando, FL 32826
1-407-207-5000

Accepting Patients

Manzur, Khalid, MD

Medical Village Healthcare Group
Inc

1462 W. Oak Ridge Rd.

Orlando, FL 32809

1-407-888-6990

Accepting Patients

Powell, Richard, MD

Prime Care Family Health Centers
Inc

2840 N. Hiawassee Rd.

Orlando, FL 32818

1-407-378-6288

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040062638
WellCare ID: 1526005

Accepting Patients

Rojas, Gerardo, MD

Aegis Medical Group LLC

8751 Commaodity Cir., Ste. 15
Orlando, FL 32819
1-407-517-4827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040016804
WellCare ID: 1232948

Existing Patients

Sanchez, Lydia, MD

Premier Medical Associates
8958 Conroy Windermere Rd.
Orlando, FL 32835
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040068865
Accepting Patients

27



Contracted providers

Winter Garden

Family Medicine

Aran-Serrano, Frank, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
13275 W. Colonial Dr.

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Farrell, Dion, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
13275 W. Colonial Dr,

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Jueng, Paul, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
13275 W. Colonial Dr.

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000305
Accepting Patients

Mercado, Michael, MD

West Orange Family Med Care PA
1002 S. Dillard. St., Ste. 102

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-877-3577

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000315
WellCare ID: 194665

Accepting Patients

Oni, Hafusat, DO

Community Health Centers Inc
13275 W. Colonial Dr.

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Khan, Saira, MD

Community Health Centers Inc
13275 W. Colonial Dr.

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

28

Pichardo, Jocelyn, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
13275 W. Colonial Dr.

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010052501
Accepting Patients

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
13275 W. Colonial Dr.

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-905-8827

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Delgado, Crisanto, MD
Community Health Centers Inc
13275 W. Colonial Dr.

Winter Garden, FL 34787
1-407-905-8827

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040011770
Accepting Patients

Winter Park

Internal Medicine

Menendez-Aponte, Sergio, MD
Sergio Menendez-Aponte MD PA
120 Benmore Dr.

Winter Park, FL 32792
1-407-645-5998

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040000526
WellCare ID: 1232935

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Osceola County



Osceola County QopTUM: | Qwerimen

Employed providers

Akula, Malathi L. MD

WellMed at Oak Commons

306 E. Oak St., Kissimmee, FL 34744

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-343-2700

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Telugu

Medical school: Vijayawada Univ-Deccan College of Med Sciences

Residency: Our Lady of Mercy Medical Center, Fellowship, Our Lady of Mercy Medical Center

WELLMED

R

Provider ID # UHC 40104650 Freedom P106010C  Optimum P513726C ~ WellCare 1179916

Gittings, Carrie A. MD

Optum-Kissimmee

461 W. Oak St., Ste. A, Kissimmee, FL 34741

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m., Sat.: 8 a.m.-2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: University of Miami School of Medicine in Miami, FL
Residency: University of Pennsylvania, in Philadelphia, PA

Provider ID # CarePlus 1139086 Humana 134173  UHC 483095  Freedom P1016363  Optimum P00077274  WellCare 1370123

Gomez, Hernan A. MD

Optum-Poinciana

339 Cypress Pkwy., Kissimmee, FL 34759

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-343-3333

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Universidad Tecnologica de Santiago (Utesa School of Medicine) in Santo Domingo,
Dominican Republic

Residency: University Hospital in Mayaguez, PR

Provider ID # CarePlus 1063152  Humana 134175 UHC 170316  Freedom P112798  Optimum P201577  WellCare 1874768

Gonzalez Campbell, Gusev MD

Optum-Poinciana

339 Cypress Pkwy., Kissimmee, FL 34759

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-343-3333

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Instituto Superior Ciencias Medicas, de La Habana in Rio Piedras, Cuba
Residency: University of Puerto Rico in Loiza, PR

4

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130869 Humana 134175 UHC 1508522  Freedom P1033672  Optimum P00003645  WellCare 1106184

30 Accurate as of 9/2021



Osceola County &3 opTUM | Qe

Employed providers

Lester, Donna S. MD

Optum-17th Street

2902 17th St., St. Cloud, FL 34769

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-957-0090
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: University of Texas Medical School in Houston, TX
Residency: University of Texas (affiliated hospitals), Houston, TX

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130872  Humana 134174  UHC 194989  Freedom P103646  Optimum P509735  WellCare 302956

Link, Michael H. MD

Optum-Kissimmee

461 W. Oak St., Ste. A, Kissimmee, FL 34741

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m., Sat.: 8 a.m.-2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Medical College of Virginia, Richmond, VA

Residency: Naval Regional Medical Center, Jacksonville, FL

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130799  Humana 134173  UHC 178758  Freedom P300211  Optimum P937727  WellCare 04362

Miranda, Carlos G. MD

Optum-St. Cloud

2301 13th Street (US 192), St. Cloud, FL 34769

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-891-7244

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: National University Federico Villarreal School of Medicine in Lima, Peru
Residency: Raritan Bay Medical Center in Perth Amboy, NJ

A
Provider ID # CarePlus 1077650  Humana 133545  Freedom P00030591  Optimum P00026418  WellCare 2317026

Piedad, Oscar E. MD

Optum—Kissimmee

461 W. Oak St., Ste. A, Kissimmee, FL 34741

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m., Sat.: 8 a.m.-2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: State University of New York at Buffalo School of Biomedical Sciences, Buffalo, NY
Residency: University of South Carolina/Palmetto

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130864 Humana 134173  UHC 174241  Freedom P300212  Optimum P204599  WellCare 28543

Accurate as of 9/2021 31



Osceola County 43 0PTUM" | Qwrwiam

Employed providers

Rodriguez-Rodriguez, Juan MD
WellMed at Oak Commons

306 E. Oak St., Kissimmee, FL 34744

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-343-2700
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Central Del Caribe

Residency: Department of Veterans Affairs Hospital

Provider ID # UHC 40054808 Freedom P301093C  Optimum P968787B  WellCare 518405

Segura, Efrain MD

Optum-Live Oak

1000 E. Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy., St. Cloud, FL 34769

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-564-3699

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Instituto Superior Ciencias Medicas, in Havana, Cuba

Residency: University of Arkansas Medical Sciences (UAMS AHEC) in Little Rock, AR

Provider ID # CarePlus 1130828  Humana 134642 UHC 1737910  Freedom P1015739  Optimum P00003388  WellCare 1106175

Silva-Vega, Alexis MID

WellMed at Oak Commons

306 E. Oak St., Kissimmee, FL 34744

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-343-2700
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Escuela De Medicina San Juan Bautista
Residency: University of Puerto Rico School of Medicine

WELLMED

Provider ID # CarePlus 1167705 Humana 171582  UHC 40056809  Freedom P1020268E  Optimum P959752E  WellCare 1051784

Thaggert, Tammy Nicole MD

Optum—17th Street

2902 17th St., St. Cloud, FL 34769

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-957-0090

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Hahnemann University School of Medicine, Philadelphia, PA
Residency: Wayne State University School of Medicine in Detroit, M

Provider ID # CarePlus 1120827  Humana 134174  UHC 1662381  Freedom P1037066  Optimum P00012987  WellCare 1816428

32 Accurate as of 9/2021



Osceola County 43 0pTUM: | Qswrinimn

Employed providers

Vega Garcia, Francisco MD, DABFP, AP

Optum-—Kissimmee
461 W. Oak St., Ste. A, Kissimmee, FL 34741
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m., Sat.: 8 a.m.-2 p.m. | office: 1-407-846-8600
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: San Juan Bautista School of Medicine in Caguas, PR
~ Residency: UPR Medical Sciences Campus in San Juan, PR

Provider ID # CarePlus 1135354  Humana 134173  UHC 1821252  Freedom P00114036 ~ Optimum P00077033  WellCare 1264034

Accurate as of 9/2021 33



Contracted providers

Kissimmee

Family Medicine

Aidoo, Ahmed, MD

All Florida Family and Sports
Medicine PA

320 W. Oak St.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-407-891-6463

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Fernandez Barreras, Miguel, MD
Aegis Medical Group LLC

100 Park Place Blvd., Ste. 201
Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-352-394-8060

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010094551
Accepting Patients

Martinez, Hector, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1115 N. Central Ave.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092702
Accepting Patients

Negron Ayala, Lester, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1115 N. Central Ave.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010072331
WellCare ID: 1717977

Accepting Patients

Perez Sanchez, Rebeca, MD
Hunters Creek Medical Associates
1100 Cypress Glen Cir.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-407-943-8883

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010071036
WellCare ID: 1707822

Accepting Patients

Perez Sanchez, Rebeca, MD
Hunters Creek Medical Associates PA
2940 Mallory Cir., Ste. 202

Kissimmee, FL 34747

1-407-943-8883

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010071036
WellCare ID: 1707822

Accepting Patients

34

Internal Medicine

Estevez, Jermania, MD

Hunters Creek Medical Associates
1100 Cypress Glen Cir.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-407-943-8883

Accepting Patients

Estevez, Jermania, MD

Hunters Creek Medical Associates PA
2940 Mallory Cir., Ste. 202

Kissimmee, FL 34747

1-407-943-8883

Accepting Patients

Hernandez, Giovanni, MD
Hunters Creek Medical Associates
1100 Cypress Glen Cir.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-407-943-8883

Accepting Patients

Hernandez, Giovanni, MD

Hunters Creek Medical Associates PA
2940 Mallory Cir., Ste. 202

Kissimmee, FL 34747

1-407-943-8883

Accepting Patients

Manzur, Khalid, MD

Medical Village Healthcare Group Inc
816 W. Oak St.

Kissimmee, FL 34741

1-407-944-9777

Accepting Patients

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1115 N. Central Ave.
Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1709575
Accepting Patients

Round, Mark, MID

Osceola Physician Management Inc
203 Park Place Blvd.

Kissimmee, FL 34741

1-407-933-7119

UnitedHealthcare ID: 0004-0000227
WellCare ID: 19795

Accepting Patients

Sanchez, Lydia, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1115 N. Central Ave.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040068865
Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Mumtaz, Ghazala, MID
Mumtaz Medical Associates
(Kissimmee)

724 W. Vine St.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-407-954-4450

WellCare ID: 1100636
CarePlus ID: 1052071
Humana ID: 133741
Accepting patients

Mumtaz, Syed, MD
Mumtaz Medical Associates
(Kissimmee)

724 W. Vine St.

Kissimmee, FL 34741
1-407-944-4450

WellCare ID: 1100633
CarePlus ID: 1015763
Humana ID: 133740
Accepting patients

Poinciana

Internal Medicine

Mumtaz, Ghazala, MD
Mumtaz Medical Associates
(Poinciana)

1000 Cypress Pkwy.

Poinciana, FL 34759
1-407-201-3944

WellCare ID: 1100636
CarePlus ID: 1052071
Humana ID: 133741
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Mumtaz, Syed, MD
Mumtaz Medical Associates
(Poinciana)

1000 Cypress Pkwy.

Poinciana, FL 34759
1-407-201-3944

WellCare ID: 1100633
CarePlus ID: 1015763
Humana ID: 133740
Accepting patients

Saint Cloud

Family Medicine

Aidoo, Ahmed, MD

All Florida Family and Sports
Medicine PA

3501 13th St.

Saint Cloud, FL 34769
1-407-891-6463

Accepting Patients

Masid, Elba, MD

Central Florida Family Practice
4513 Old Canoe Creek Rd.

Saint Cloud, FL 34769
1-407-498-0461

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

35



Polk County



\\‘

Polk Cou nty 8 oPTUM' | QweLLMED

Employed providers

Acuna, Jose L. MD

WellMed at SE Lakeland

4740 Exploration Ave., Lakeland, FL 33812

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-863-666-9020
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Universidad Peruana Cayetano Heredia
Residency: Brooklyn Hospital

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 40032018  Freedom P301517A  Optimum P511115A  WellCare 466763

Jain, Manuel G. MD

WellMed at Haines City

2380 North Blvd. W., Ste. 1, Davenport, FL 33837
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-863-422-8574
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Tagalog
Medical school: Univ of Santo Tomas Faculty of Med
Residency: Bartow Regional Medical Center

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 10052097  Freedom P989969C  Optimum P102702C

Khan, Aftab MD

WellMed at Davenport

2500 Berry Blvd., Davenport, FL 33897

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-863-420-4077

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Punjabi, Spanish, Urdu
Medical school: Universidad Mundial Dominicana, School of Medicine

Residency: Long Island College Hospital, Brooklyn, NY

WELLMED

Provider ID # CarePlus 10055052  UHC 1699851584  WellCare 10055052

Mathan, Sukumar MD

Optum—Cypress Gardens

6800 Cypress Gardens Blvd., Winter Haven, FL 33884
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-863-268-7380
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Tamil, Hindi
Medical school: University of Madras in India

Residency: New York Methodist Hospital in Brooklyn, NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1111016  Humana 126159  UHC 1386798452  Freedom P306592  Optimum P533685  WellCare 288494

Accurate as of 9/2021 37



\\‘

Polk Cou nty 8 OPTUM' | QweLLMED

Employed providers

Mathan, Sukumar MD

Optum-Haines City

35600 US Highway 27 N., Haines City, FL 33844
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-863-866-9820
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Tamil, Hindi
Medical school: University of Madras in India

Residency: New York Methodist Hospital in Brooklyn, NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1111017  Humana 126157 UHC 195901  Freedom P306592  Optimum P533685  WellCare 192339

Pass, Carolyn Denise MD

Optum-Lake Wales

1143 State Road 60 E., Lake Wales, FL 33853

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-863-679-8815

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: University of Miami School of Medicine, Miami, FL

Residency: George Washington University School of Medicine in Washington, D.C.

Provider ID # CarePlus 1029618 Humana 126158  UHC 202662  Freedom P00112144  Optimum P990850  WellCare 1812761

Ruiz, Pedro MD

WellMed at SE Lakeland

4740 Exploration Ave., Lakeland, FL 33812

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-863-666-9020
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: San Marcos University

Residency: Memorial Hospital of Rhode Island

(a]
L
=
=
L
=

Provider ID # UHC 40160677 Freedom P930744A  Optimum P511211A  WellCare 175026

38 Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Davenport

Internal Medicine

Kosanam, Srinath, MD

Four Corners Internal Medicine
106 Polo Park Blvd.

Davenport, FL 33897
1-863-424-8900

WellCare ID: 365112

CarePlus ID: 1056568

Humana ID: 125689

Accepting patients

Haines City

General Practice

Martinez, Hector, MD

Premier Medical Associates

218 S. Dixie Dr., Ste. 218

Haines City, FL 33844
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092702
Accepting Patients

Lakeland

General Practice

Lajara, Reyna, MD

Advanced Internal Medicine Care PA
5425 S. Florida Ave.

Lakeland, FL 33813

1-863-644-3585

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

39



Seminole County



Seminole County 43 0PTUM" | Qwrwiam

Employed providers

Deshmukh, Pratima MD

Optum-South Seminole

515 West State Road 434, Ste. 110, Longwood, FL 32750
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-803-8600
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Hindi, Marathi
Medical school: University of Bombay in India

Residency: Henry Ford Hospital in Detroit, Ml

Provider ID # CarePlus 1151452 Humana 133950  UHC 2320084  Freedom P00004087  Optimum P00003745  WellCare 1571216

DiFronzo, Robert MD

Optum-South Seminole

515 West State Road 434, Ste. 110, Longwood, FL 32750
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-803-8600
Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Ross University School of Medicine in Miramar, FL
Residency: Wilkes-Barre VA Medical Center in Wilkes-Barre, PA

Provider ID # CarePlus 1107198  Humana 133950  Freedom P305550  Optimum P00076611  WellCare 2199073

Flores, Victor S. MD

Optum-North Westmonte

220 N. Westmonte Dr., Ste. B, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-862-4500

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Tagalog

Medical school: University of Santo Tomas in Manila, Philippines

Residency: Ellis Medicine in Schenectady, NY and Morristown Memorial Hospital in Morristown, NJ

Provider ID # CarePlus 1089877 Humana 133986 UHC 177470  Freedom P988000  Optimum P32342  WellCare 1177509

Guevara, Jason R. MD

Optum-Tuskawilla

1301 Sundial Point, Winter Springs, FL 32708

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-699-6009

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Tagalog

Medical school: University of the Philippines College of Medicine, in Manila, Philippines
Residency: Florida Hospital in Orlando, FL

Provider ID # CarePlus 1119164 Humana 133953  UHC 2319848  Freedom P00004386  Optimum P00003959  WellCare 1230721

Accurate as of 9/2021 41



A,
o\
AN

Seminole County 3 oPTUM" | QweLivien

Employed providers

Jain, Mohit MD

Optum-South Seminole

515 West State Road 434, Ste. 110, Longwood, FL 32750
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-803-8600
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Hindi
Medical school: University of Nagpur in India

Residency: Flower Family Medicine Residency at Sylvania, OH

Provider ID # CarePlus 1075040  Humana 133950 UHC 483039  Freedom P00003921  Optimum P00004346  WellCare 496586

Jorge, Vanessa MD

Optum-Tuskawilla
1301 Sundial Point, Winter Springs, FL 32708
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-699-6009

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): Spanish, English
Medical school: Ponce School of Medicine, Ponce, PR
Residency: Froedtert Memorial Lutheran Hospital, Milwaukee, WI

Provider ID # CarePlus 1070720 Humana 133953  UHC 330747  Freedom P00004387  Optimum P00003961  \WellCare 1138647

Kumar, Sivapriya MD

Optum-Sabal Palm

320 W. Sabal Palm PI., Ste. 200, Longwood, FL 32779

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-788-6399

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Tamil

Medical school: PSG Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, in Coimbatore, India
Residency: Tallahassee Memorial Healthcare in Tallahassee, FL

Provider ID # CarePlus 1125774  Humana 133949  UHC 1711757  Freedom P00113874  Optimum P00076892  WellCare 1172799

Ormeno Lopez, Heidy Cecilia Ana MD
Optum-Sanford

1506 S. French Ave., Sanford, FL 32771

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-321-257-0489

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: Universidad San Martin de Porres in Lima, Peru
Residency: St. Barnabas Hospital in Bronx, NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1138456  Humana 131421 UHC 342062  Freedom P1004296  Optimum P944358  WellCare 1876191

42 Accurate as of 9/2021



A
AN

Seminole County 43 0PTUM | Qwrwiaen

Employed providers

Santiago, Ivette MD

Optum-Sabal Palm

320 W. Sabal Palm PI., Ste. 200, Longwood, FL 32779

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-788-6399

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish

Medical school: University of Puerto Rico, Medical Sciences Campus, Rio Piedras, PR
Residency: Wichita Falls Residency Program, Wichita Falls, TX

Provider ID # CarePlus 1119079  Humana 133949  UHC 345413  Freedom P1026854  Optimum P964384  WellCare 1981806

Simpson, Helen E. MD
Optum-Lake Mary

109 Timberlachen Cir., Lake Mary, FL 32746
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-333-9877
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Tulane Medical School, New Orleans, LA
Residency: Baylor Family Practice Program in Houston, TX

Provider ID # CarePlus 1067968 Humana 133951 UHC 483165 Freedom P986119  Optimum P304931  WellCare 281603

Stewart-Francisco, Carol A. MD
WellMed at Longwood

260 Wekiva Springs Rd., Ste. 1000, Longwood, FL 32779
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-865-5909
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Howard University College of Medicine
Residency: North Shore University Hospital, NYU School of Medicine

WELLMED

Provider ID # UHC 10038382  Freedom P1021258B  Optimum P967233A  WellCare 759913

Valay, Durgabhavani MD

Optum-Lake Mary

109 Timberlachen Cir., Lake Mary, FL 32746

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-333-9877

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Telugu

Medical school: Guntur Medical College, Nagarjuna University, Guntur, India

Residency: Coney Island Hospital in New York City, and University of Florida Health Science Center in Jacksonville, FL

Provider ID # CarePlus 1022635 Humana 133951 UHC 332696  Freedom P00001931  Optimum PO0001657  WellCare 28295

Accurate as of 9/2021 43



Seminole County 43 0PTUM:" | Qwrwiam

Employed providers

Vasile, Dragos MD

Optum-Sanford

1506 S. French Ave., Sanford, FL 32771

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-321-257-0489

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish, Romanian
Medical school: Carol Davila Medical School, in Bucharest, Romania
Residency: Kingsbrook Jewish Medical Center, in Brooklyn, NY

Provider ID # CarePlus 1124561 Humana 131421  UHC 504487  Freedom P00002044  Optimum P00002325 WellCare 1734422

Young-Henley, Temukisa Tonya MID
Optum-Fern Park

7800 S. US Highway 17-92, Ste. 144, Fern Park, FL 32730
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-407-636-8580

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: University of Florida in Gainesville, FL

Residency: Florida Hospital in Orlando, FL

Provider ID # Humana 134111

44 Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Lake Mary
Internal Medicine

Uppalapati, Madhavi, MD
Madhavi Uppalapati MD PA

1301 S. International Pkwy., Ste. 1001
Lake Mary, FL 32746
1-407-829-8920

Accepting Patients

Oviedo

Family Medicine

Block, Bradley, MD

Block, Nation, Chase & Smolen
Family Medicine

2441 W. SR 426 Ste., 2011

Oviedo, FL 32765

1-407-678-6888

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000790
Existing Patients

Chase, Craig, MD

Block, Nation, Chase & Smolen
Family Medicine

2441 W. SR 426 Ste., 2011

Oviedo, FL 32765

1-407-678-6888

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010001383
Existing Patients

Nation, Amy, DO

Block, Nation, Chase & Smolen
Family Medicine

2441 W. SR 426 Ste., 2011

Oviedo, FL 32765

1-407-678-6888

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000949
Existing Patients

Smolen, Susan, MD

Block, Nation, Chase & Smolen
Family Medicine

2441 W. SR 426 Ste., 2011

Oviedo, FL 32765

1-407-678-6888

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010012337
WellCare ID: 1057070

Existing Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Family Medicine

Abusuwa, Jamal, MD

Amana Medical Center PA.

220 Alafaya Woods Blvd., Ste. 1000
Oviedo, FL 32765

1-407-542-7335

Freedom Health ID: P0O0023703
CarePlus ID: 1088778

Optimum ID: P00021550
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Hassan, Syed, MD
Oviedo Primary Care
870 Clark St., Ste. 1010
Oviedo, FL 32765
1-407-359-5098
Accepting Patients

Sanford

Internal Medicine

Mohan, Sangita, MD
Sanford Medical Group PA
1621 W. 1st. St.

Sanford, FL 32771
1-407-322-4431

Accepting Patients

Pillai, Aravind, MD
Pillai, Aravind M.D.
819 E. 1st St.
Sanford, FL 32771
1-407-328-8008
WellCare ID: 4848
CarePlus ID: P016201
Humana ID: 133989
Accepting patients

Srivastava, Vinay, MD

Inpatient Consultants of Florida Inc
1401 W. Seminole Blvd.

Sanford, FL 32771

1-407-321-4500

Accepting Patients

Srivastava, Vinay, MD
Sanford Medical Group PA
1621 W. 1st. St.

Sanford, FL 32771
1-407-322-4431

Accepting Patients

Winter Springs

Amawi, Ahmad, MD

Winter Park Family Physicians
5745 Canton Cove

Winter Springs, FL 32708
1-407-647-2550

Freedom Health ID: P305374
Optimum ID: P302902

Humana ID: 133712

Accepting patients

Schamberger, Robert, DO
Winter Park Family Physicians
5745 Canton Cove

Winter Springs, FL 32708
1-407-647-2550

Freedom Health ID: P107858
Optimum ID: PO00015971
Humana ID: 133712

Accepting patients

45



Sumter County



Contracted providers

Bushnell

Family Medicine

Boor, Paul, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1225 W County Rd., 48

Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-453-0370

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010090892
WellCare ID: 1578903

Accepting Patients

lkeler, George, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

212 S Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513

1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010091140
Accepting Patients

Lara, Yanira, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

212 S. Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513

1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010074666
WellCare ID: 1757112

Accepting Patients

General Practice

Bruno, Angel, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

212 S. Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010019733
WellCare ID: 1796395

Accepting Patients

De Jesus, Juan, MD

Pioneer Health Alliance LLC
1225 W. County Rd. 48

Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-453-0370

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010061620
WellCare ID: 1529568

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Dstteffano, Daniel, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

212 S. Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010063538
WellCare ID: 1697589

Accepting Patients

Eichelbaum, Ehrentraud, MD
Lowell F Clark MD PA

212 S. Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513

1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010063994
WellCare ID: 1697580

Accepting Patients

Rivas, Jose, MD

Lowell F Clark MID PA

212 S. Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010057739
WellCare ID: 1253422

Accepting Patients

Rosado-Larroy, Delvy, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1225 W. County Rd. 48
Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Soto, Gerardo, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

212 S. Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010075357
Accepting Patients

Youssef, Akram, MD

Lowell F Clark MD PA

212 S. Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513

1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010076994
WellCare ID: 2072206

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Buchanan, Yvonne, MD
Lowell F Clark MD PA
212 S. Florida St.
Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-793-2441
Accepting Patients

Ibrahim, Ramy, MD

Pioneer Health Alliance LLC
1225 W. County Rd. 48

Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-453-0370

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040038713
WellCare ID: 797152

Accepting Patients

Perez-Astacio, Ramon, MD
Lowell F Clark MID PA

212 S. Florida St.

Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-793-2441

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040034555
WellCare ID: 761851

Accepting Patients

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1225 W. County Rd. 48
Bushnell, FL 33513
1-352-453-0370

WellCare ID: 1709575
Accepting Patients

Lady Lake

Internal Medicine

Gegaj, Florian, MD

Florian Gegaj MD LLC

1050 Old Camp Rd., Ste. 206

Lady Lake, FL 32162
1-352-353-0092

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010053103
Accepting Patients

47



Contracted providers

The Villages

Alexander, Brooke, DO
Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Boor, Paul, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010090892
WellCare ID: 1578903

Accepting Patients

Boor, Paul, MD

Premier Medical Associates

910 Old Camp Rd., Ste. 130

The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010090892
WellCare ID: 1578903

Accepting Patients

General Practice

De Jesus, Juan, MD

Pioneer Health Alliance

1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-508-1125

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010061620
WellCare ID: 1529568

Accepting Patients

De Jesus, Juan, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010061620
WellCare ID: 1529568

Accepting Patients

48

Negron Ayala, Lester, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010072331
WellCare ID: 1717977

Accepting Patients

Rosado-Larroy, Delvy, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Aung, Ma Thuzar, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1950 Laurel Manor Dr., Ste. 150
The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-633-5282

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040014950
Accepting Patients

Aung, Ma Thuzar, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
910 Old Camp Rd., Bldg 200

The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040014950
Accepting Patients

Chang, Khai, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
910 Old Camp Rd., Bldg 200

The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040059060
Accepting Patients

Cheema, Shahbaz, MD
Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1950 Laurel Manor Dr., Ste. 150
The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-633-5282

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040010771
Accepting Patients

Cheema, Tasneem, MID
Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
910 Old Camp Rd., Bldg 200

The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-307-9925

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040039632
Accepting Patients

Choudhry, Amad, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Etemadnia, Amir, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1580 Santa Barbara Blvd., Ste. C
The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040029517
WellCare ID: 656927

Accepting Patients

Gitte, Sara, MD

Lakeview Internal Medicine PA
1950 Laurel Manor Dr., Ste. 150
The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-633-5282

UnitedHealthcare ID: 0004-0053485
Accepting Patients

Hsu, Stephen, MD

Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1574928
Accepting Patients

Ibrahim, Ramy, MD

Pioneer Health Alliance

1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-508-1125

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040038713
WellCare ID: 797152

Accepting Patients

Ibrahim, Ramy, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1580 Santa Barbara Blvd., Ste. C
The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040038713
WellCare ID: 797152

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Ibrahim, Ramy, MD

Premier Medical Associates

910 Old Camp Rd., Ste. 130

The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040038713
WellCare ID: 797152

Accepting Patients

Khanna, Dinesh, MD

Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd., Ste. C
The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Madarang, Melchor, MD
Premier Medical Associates

1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040047310
WellCare ID: 1232877

Accepting Patients

Madarang, Melchor, MD
Premier Medical Associates

910 Old Camp Rd., Ste. 130

The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040047310
WellCare ID: 1232877

Accepting Patients

Malik, Seemab, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 2067531
Accepting Patients

Malik, Seemab, MD
Premier Medical Associates
910 Old Camp Rd., Ste. 130
The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 2067531
Accepting Patients

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos, MD
Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 1709575
Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Shah, Sanjay, MD

Premier Medical Associates

1580 Santa Barbara Blvd.

The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040066770
WellCare ID: 1804519

Accepting Patients

Shah, Sanjay, MD

Premier Medical Associates

910 Old Camp Rd., Ste. 130

The Villages, FL 32162
1-352-259-2159

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040066770
WellCare ID: 1804519

Accepting Patients

Shah, Sundeep, MD

Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd., Ste. C
The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Soto, Alfred, MD

Premier Medical Associates
1580 Santa Barbara Blvd., Ste. C
The Villages, FL 32159
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Wildwood

General Practice

Rosado-Larroy, Delvy, MD
Premier Medical Associates
438 W. Gulf Atlantic Hwy.
Wildwood, FL 34785
1-352-259-2159

Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Banala, Dwaraknadh, MD
Florida Internal Medicine PL
1305 Cleveland Ave.

Wildwood, FL 34785
1-352-365-0099

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040012405
WellCare ID: 294316

Accepting Patients

Honegger, Robert, MD
Premier Medical Associates
438 W. Gulf Atlantic Hwy.
Wildwood, FL 34785
1-352-259-2159

WellCare ID: 2611571
Accepting Patients

Schwartz, Allen, MD
Aegis Medical Group LLC
3990 E. SR 44, Ste. 107
Wildwood, FL 34785
1-325-775-6428
Accepting Patients

49



Volusia County



«\

Volusia County “3oPTUM" | Qwerimen

Employed providers

Samaan, Maged S. MD

WellMed at Deltona

734 Elkcam Blvd., Deltona, FL 32725

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-386-532-8200
Specialty: General Practice Language(s): English, Arabic
Medical school: Univ of Asyut Faculty of Medicine

[a]
L
=
=
L
=

Provider ID # UHC 10091354  Freedom P00026525A  Optimum P00023087A  WellCare 1232890

Accurate as of 9/2021 51



Contracted providers

S——

Family Medicine

Eddin, Husam, MID

Excellence Health LLC

1630 Mason Ave., Ste. C

Daytona Beach, FL 32117
1-386-238-9064

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010073199
Accepting Patients

Vernacchio, Michael, DO

Azalea Health

1455 Dunn Ave.

Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-323-9600

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010065871
Accepting Patients

Yee, John, MD

Volusia Medical Center

575 N. Clyde Morris Blvd.

Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-424-1584

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010016809
Accepting Patients

General Practice

Avetisov, Gregory, DO
Azalea Health

1425 Dunn Ave.

Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-323-9600
Accepting Patients

Benitez, Angel, MD

Azalea Health

1455 Dunn Ave.

Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-323-9600

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010069463
Accepting Patients

Flynn, Cynthia, MD

Excellence Health LLC

1630 Mason Ave., Ste. C

Daytona Beach, FL 32117
1-386-238-9064

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092370
Accepting Patients

52

Gollamudi, Radharani, MD
Excellence Health LLC

1630 Mason Ave., Ste. C

Daytona Beach, FL 32117
1-386-238-9064

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040065259
Accepting Patients

Luong, Priscilla, MD

Volusia Medical Center

575 N. Clyde Morris Blvd.

Daytona Beach, FL 32114
1-386-424-1584

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040024360
Accepting Patients

Deland

Family Medicine

Patel, Kashyap, MD

A-One Family Practice

312 W. New York Ave.

Deland, FL 32720

1-385-478-7819

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010042286
Accepting Patients

Yee, John, MID

Volusia Medical Center

850 N. Stone St.

Deland, FL 32720

1-386-424-1584

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010016809
Accepting Patients

General Practice

Sauls, Pamela, MD
A-One Family Practice
312 W. New York Ave.
Deland, FL 32720
1-386-615-8971
Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Luong, Priscilla, MD

Volusia Medical Center

850 N. Stone St.

Deland, FL 32720

1-386-424-1584

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040024360
Accepting Patients

Family Medicine

Zavala, Walter, MD

Suncoast Medical Associates PA
601 Deltona Blvd., Ste. 101
Deltona, FL 32725

1-386-574-6079

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092595
Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Gupta, Anisha, MD
Florida Cardiology PA
634 Deltona Blvd., Ste. B
Deltona, FL 32725
1-407-755-4018
Accepting Patients

Zavala, Walter, MD

Suncoast Medical Associates PA
601 Deltona Blvd. Ste. 101

Deltona, FL 32725

1-386-574-6079

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040013299
Accepting Patients

Edgewater

Family Medicine

Treece, Jonathan, MD

Coastline Primary Care

602 W. Indian River Blvd., Ste. 2
Edgewater, FL 32141
1-386-314-7483

UnitedHealthcare ID: 0001-0058035
Accepting Patients

New Smyrna Beach

Family Medicine

Cohen, Steven, DO

Volusia Medical Center

161 N. Causeway Ste. A

New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
1-386-424-1584

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Yee, John, MD

Volusia Medical Center

161 N. Causeway Ste. A

New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
1-386-424-1584

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010016809
Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Luong, Priscilla, MD

Volusia Medical Center

161 N. Causeway Ste. A

New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169
1-386-424-1584

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040024360
Accepting Patients

Orange City

Family Medicine

Malki, George, MD

Town Center Family Practice Inc
1043 Town Center Dr.

Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-774-0188

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010015032
Accepting Patients

Morales, Luis, MD

Town Center Family Practice Inc
1043 Town Center Dr.

Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-774-0188

Accepting Patients

Scolaro, Vincent, DO

Mark E Webster DO

211 S. Volusia Ave.

Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-775-7500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010030078
WellCare ID: 1719835

Accepting Patients

Webster, Mark, DO

Mark E Webster DO

211 S. Volusia Ave.

Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-775-7500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010000170
WellCare ID: 1232946

Accepting Patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

General Practice

Chanmugam, Jay, DO
Genesis Family Practice
1133 Saxon Blvd. 200
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-228-9700
Accepting Patients

Internal Medicine

Joseph, Anthony, MD

Anthony P Joseph MD PA

793 Health Care Dr., Ste. 101
Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-753-0000

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040000753
Accepting Patients

Scofield Marques, Sharon, MD
Aegis Medical Group LLC

759 Harley Strickland Blvd.

Orange City, FL 32763
1-386-200-4656

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040070356
Accepting Patients

Ormond Beach

Family Medicine

Bonnet, Ramin, DO

Ormond Medical Center Inc

545 W. Granada Blvd.

Ormond Beach, FL 32174
1-386-672-6243

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010092947
Accepting Patients

Kasturi, Savitha, DO

A-One Family Practice

325 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 340
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
1-386-615-8971

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010073678
Accepting Patients

Patel, Kashyap, MD

A-One Family Practice

325 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 340
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
1-386-615-8971

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00010042286
Accepting Patients

General Practice

Sauls, Pamela, MD

A-One Family Practice

325 Clyde Morris Blvd., Ste. 340
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
1-386-615-8971

Accepting Patients

South Daytona

Sauls, Pamela, MD
A-One Family Practice
332 Big Tree Rd.

South Daytona, FL 32119
1-386-310-8745

Accepting Patients



Index: Employed providers

Akula, Malathi / Internal Medicine...........cccccveeeiiiiiiiin, 30
Arsene-Weeks, Andreea / Internal Medicine .............. 18
Behner, Dean / Internal Medicine ............ccccooiiiiinn, 18
Byrne, Thomas / Family Medicine ...............cccceeeennn, 18
Castillo-Abreu, Nereida / Internal Medicine ................ 18
Chokshi, Digesh / Internal Medicine ..............cc....c...... 19
Cooke, Kevin / Family Medicine ...........ccc..ccoooveiiennnn, 19
De La Riva, Michelle / Internal Medicine ...................... 19
De Leon, Maria / Family Medicine................ccccoooeen. 19
Deshmukh, Pratima / Internal Medicine ........cc............ 41
DeYoung, Adam / Family Medicine ...........c.ccceevene. 20
DiFronzo, Robert / Internal Medicine ...........ccccoceeeie. 41
Flores, Victor / Family Medicine ..........ccccccoovviiiiiiinn, 41
Fuentes, Delfin / Internal Medicine .............ccoooeoii. 20
Gittings, Carrie / Family Medicine ..............ccocoeeeiinn, 30
Gomez, Hernan / Internal Medicine ............cceeeeiii. 30
Gonzales, Patrick / Internal Medicine............cc.cccooee. 20
Gonzalez Campbell, Gusev / Family Medicine ............. 30
Gonzalez, Fanny / Internal Medicine .......................... 20
Gonzalez, Vimayla / Internal Medicine ........................ 21
Guevara, Jason / Family Medicine ..........cc..coceeeeiinn, 41
Jain, Manuel / Family Medicine...........cccccooociiiiiiinin, 37
Jain, Mohit / Family Medicine .........c.ccccoovviiiiiiiin, 42
Jester, Rica / Family Medicine.............cccoooeviiiiiiiee 21
Jorge, Vanessa / Internal Medicine ..................cccoe.. 42
Kalva, Sudha / Family Medicine ..............cccooeiiiiinnn.. 21
Khan, Aftab / Internal Medicine ..........ccccoceiiiiainiennn, 37
Kumar, Sivapriya / Family Medicine ............cc.......cc...... 42
Lester, Donna / Family Medicine ............ccccooeiiiiinn, 31

54

Aa,
& N

N OPTUM' | Q weLLMED

Lim, Kenneth / Family Medicine ..........ccccccooviiiinn, 21
Link, Michael / Family Medicing .........ccocceoeeviiiiieeennn, 31
Marmolejos, Victor / Internal Medicine ....................... 22
Mathan, Sukumar / Internal Medicine .................. 37, 38
Miranda, Carlos / Internal Medicine ............................ 31
Montesdeoca, Holger / Internal Medicine.................... 22
Newman-Dufresne, Lindsey / Family Medicine ............ 22
Nguyen, Kathy / Internal Medicine ...........ccccccooviiinin. 6
Ormeno Lopez, Heidy / Internal Medicine ................... 42
Pass, Carolyn / Internal Medicine ..............cccccoeeenn.. 38
Perez, Roberto / Family Medicine .............cccovveeiennnn.. 22
Piedad, Oscar / Family Medicine ..........cc.ccccovevveieenn. 31
Priska, Rudina / Family Medicine ...........ccccoooeeiiiinnn. 23
Purimetla, Venkata / Internal Medicine ....................... 23
Rivera, Nadia / Family Medicine .............cccoooveviiiienn. 23
Rodriguez-Rodriguez, Juan / Internal Medicine............. 32
Ruiz, Pedro / Internal Medicine.......................ccoo 38
Samaan, Maged / General Practice...........cc...ccoceeeei... 51
San Antonio, Maria / Family Medicine ....................... 23
Santiago, Ivette / Family Medicine ...........ccccooeeeiil, 43
Segura, Efrain / Family Medicine .............ccccoooveieeen. 32
Silva-Vega, Alexis / Internal Medicine........................... 32
Simpson, Helen / Family Medicine ...........ccccooeeiin, 43
Smbatt, Karoon / Internal Medicine...........ccccceoeiinn. 24
Stewart-Francisco, Carol / Family Medicine.................. 43
Thaggert, Tammy / Family Medicine .........ccccccccooeeve.. 32
Trevett, Mildred / Internal Medicine .........cc.cccoooiiiien. 24
Valay, Durgabhavani / Family Medicine ....................... 43
Vasile, Dragos / Internal Medicine ............ccccevveeiennn.. 44

Accurate as of 9/2021



'S

. : &
Index: Employed providers QOPTUW Q) WeLLMED
Vega Garcia, Francisco / Family Medicine .................... 33
Young-Henley, Temukisa / Family Medicine ................. 44

Accurate as of 9/2021 55



Index: Contracted providers

Aidoo, Ahmed / Family Medicine...............cc.......... 34, 35
Alexander, Brooke / Family Medicine ..............cc....c...... 48
Alpers, Adam / Family Medicine .............cccoceeeeviiinl. 14
Amawi, Ahmad / Family Medicine ............ccc.cooceeen, 45
Ansari, Osama / Internal Medicine..........c.ccooeviiiinn. 25

Aung, Ma Thuzar / Internal Medicine............... 11,15, 48
Avetisov, Gregory / General Practice.................ccc........ 52
Balch, Mimi / Family Medicine............ccccoooeeviiieeennnn, 14
Banala, Dwaraknadh / Internal Medicine ................. 9, 49
Bautista, Marin / Family Medicine................cccoeeeeennnn, 26
Benitez, Angel / General Practice..........cccccoovviiinennn, 52
Bhattarai, Birendra / Internal Medicine .................. 10, 11
Bisht, Ajay / Internal Medicine..............cccooeviiiieiiinn, 11
Block, Bradley / Family Medicine............ccccooveieieinn. 45
Boggus, Dan / Family Medicine ...........ccoccoeviiiiiinn, 12
Bonnet, Ramin / Family Medicine ................cceeevieennnn, 53
Boor, Paul / Family Medicine.................. 9, 11, 26, 47, 48
Brooks, Mark / Internal Medicine...............ccccccnnn. 25
Bruno, Angel / General Practice..........cccccccccvviiiien. 8, 47
Buchanan, Yvonne / Internal Medicine .............. 8, 10, 47
Cardona, Pablo / Family Medicine ...........cc.ccooeeeein. 11
Carrasco, Joseph / Internal Medicine ..............c............ 10
Chang, Khai/ Internal Medicine................ 10, 11, 15, 48
Chanmugam, Jay / General Practice ...............cc.......... 53
Chase, Craig / Family Medicine .........ccccoooiiiiiiiiin, 45

Cheema, Chaudhry Shahzad / Internal Medicine ... 12, 16

Cheema, Shahbaz / Internal Medicine........ 10, 11, 16, 48

56

N OPTUM' | Q weLLMED

Cheema, Tasneem / Internal Medicine...........cc.ccc.o.... 48
Choudhry, Amad / Internal Medicine.......................... 48
Clark, Lowell / Internal Medicine ..........ccccccoeeeeeei... 7, 11
Cohen, Steven / Family Medicine...........ccc.cccoovviiennn, 52
Dantuluri, Srinivas / Internal Medicine ............c...c........ 15
Dapaah, Michael / Internal Medicine .......................... 27
Darakshan, Naveen / Internal Medicine ................. 25, 27
De Jesus, Juan / General Practice........... 9, 14, 15, 47, 48

Delgado, Crisanto / Internal Medicine ..................cccccee...
....................................................... 8,10, 12, 25, 27, 28

Dstteffano, Daniel / General Practice ..................... 10, 47
Eagle, Donald / Family Medicine...........ccccooeieeiinenn. 11
Echavarria, Fabio / Internal Medicine ...........cc.ccoceeen. 7
Eddin, Husam / Family Medicine...........ccccoooiiiiiinnne. 52
Eichelbaum, Ehrentraud / General Practice .............. 8, 47
Estevez, Jermania / Internal Medicine ...........cccccceceeen. 34
Estrella, Jose / General Practice............oooovviiieiiiii . 9
Etemadnia, Amir / Internal Medicine ............... 10, 11, 48
Falasco, Norbert / General Practice...........cc.cce.... 25, 26

Farrell, Dion / Family Medicine....... 7,8,9,12,25,26,28

Fernandez Barreras, Miguel / General Practice........ 26, 34
Flynn, Cynthia / General Practice ..........cccooevvvivenirannn, 52
Garcia, Yalieski / General Practice.........cccoovvvviiiiciinn, 9
Gegaj, Florian / Internal Medicine..........cc..ccoeviiieennn, 47
Ghali, Randa / Internal Medicine ..........cccooooviiiiii. 10
Ghulldu, Harbinder / Internal Medicine................. 25, 27
Gitte, Sara / Internal Medicine..........ccooovvviiiiiiiin, 48
Gollamudi, Radharani / Internal Medicine.................... 52
Gupta, Anisha / Internal Medicine...............cccceeeenne, 52

Accurate as of 9/2021



Aa

Index: Contracted providers ‘*Q’ OPTUM" | QweLimeD

Hassan, Syed / Internal Medicine...............cccccoooeiie. 45 Martinez, Hector / General Practice.................. 7,34, 39
Hernandez Collado, Gloria / Internal Medicine ............ 11 Martinkus, Kelly / General Practice .............cc..cce... 7, 26
Hernandez, Giovanni/ Internal Medicine..................... 34 Masid, Elba / Family Medicine .............ccocoovviiiiiinen 35
Honegger, Robert / Internal Medicine................... 16, 49 Menendez-Aponte, Sergio / Internal Medicine............. 28
Hsu, Stephen / Internal Medicine..................... 14, 15, 48 Mercado, Michael / Family Medicine ..........cc.......c...... 28
Ibrahim, Ramy / Internal Medicine........ 10, 27,47, 48, 49 Mohan, Sangita / Internal Medicine.............c...oocooee. 45
Ikeler, George / Family Medicine........................ 7,11, 47 Monical, Mark / Family Medicine.............cccoceiiiiinnn. 14
Jagalur, Thumati / Internal Medicine.................c......... 12 Moosa, Mohammed / Geriatric Medicine .............. 25, 27
Jorro, Zoila / Family Medicine .........ccccccoovviiiiiiiiinn, 26 Morales, Luis / Family Medicine........c.ccc.ccovviiiiiennnn.. 53
Joseph, Anthony / Internal Medicine ..............cc...cc..... 53 Mumtaz, Ghazala / Internal Medicine ...............cc....... 34
Jueng, Paul / Family Medicine............ 7,8,12, 25, 26, 28 Mumtaz, Syed / Internal Medicine ............cc.......... 34, 35
Karovska Vuchidolov, Ana/ Internal Medicine ............. 10 Nagabhairu, Vijaya / Family Medicine ...........cccccocoon. 8
Kasturi, Savitha / Family Medicine ..............cc.cccooeeen. 53 Nasir, Shazia / Internal Medicine............ccocicicceeeee. 7
Khanna, Dinesh / Internal Medicine....................... 10, 49 Nation, Amy / Family Medicine..............ccccoocooiiiin, 45
Khan, Saira / General Practice .........cccccoovviiiiiiiinn. 28 Negron Ayala, Lester / General Practice .................c..........
Khan, Sajid / General Practice............ccccooovveeiciii 15 | 7.9,11,14, 15, 34, 48
Kosanam, Srinath / Internal Medicine ......................... 39 Oni, Hafusat / Family Medicine...... 7,8,9,12, 25,26, 28
Lajara, Reyna / General Practice...........cccoociiiiiiins, 39 Patel, Kashyap / Family Medicine................c...... 22,53
Lara, Yanira / Family Medicine ... 8 47 Pecoraro, Brian / Family Medicine.............ccooceveiionnnn.. 14
Law, Robert / Internal Medicine.....ooooooo »7 Pellegrino, Francis / Family Medicine............ccc..cccooeenn. 9
Lee, Tracey / Farily Medicine ... 26 Peniston, Reo / Family Medicine ...........cccccooeeveiviiieee.. 8
0P Yot Gonefl PIaCe.. o o
Luong, Priscilla /internal Medicing ...........c..cc... 22,53 Perez Sanchez, Rebeca / General Practice.................... 34
Lynch, Robert /Family Medicing ... ! Perez-Velez, Yadira / General Practice............................ 7
Madarang, Melchor / Internal Medicine......... 10,14, 49 Perkins, Hashani / General Practice......................... 9,15
Malik, Seemab / Internal Medicing .........oevesv 49 Pichardo, Jocelyn / General Practice...........cccccccoovviiiinnnnn,
Malki, George / Family Medicine ...........ccccoooeeiiinn. 53 8,9, 12, 25, 26, 27, 28
Manzur, Khalid / Internal Medicine...............c........ 27, 34 Pillai, Aravind / Internal Medicine ..........c.ccoooeeiiinenn. 45
Marcelin, Prudent / Family Medicine....................c....... 25 Powell, Richard / Internal Medicine..........cccccovvviiin. .. 27
Accurate as of 9/2021 57



Index: Contracted providers

Quinain, Regina / Family Medicine................cccccoooevien. 9
Raju, Dantuluri / Family Medicine ............ccccocoeeiinenn. 14

Ramirez-Ramirez, Carlos / Internal Medicine.....................
........................................... 7,10, 11, 14, 15, 34, 47, 49

Reyes, Carlos / Internal Medicine..........cc.ccooeeeienenn. 15
Rivas, Jose / General Practice..............cccc. 7,47
Rodriguez, Walter / Internal Medicine ......................... 15
Rojas, Gerardo / Internal Medicine ............cccccceevennn.. 27

Rosado-Larroy, Delvy / General Practice..... 14, 47, 48, 49

Round, Mark / Internal Medicine..........ccccccoovvivninnnnnn. 34
Sanchez Ferreras, Alejandro / Internal Medicine............. 7
Sanchez Ferreras, Ana / Internal Medicine .................. 15
Sanchez, Lydia / Internal Medicine............... 7,11, 27, 34
SanJuan, David / General Practice..........ccccooviviiiiiiinnn 9
Sauls, Pamela / General Practice............ccccoovvinnn. 52, 53
Sawh, Annil / Internal Medicine.............ccccooociiiecceceee. 7
Schamberger, Robert / Family Medicine ...................... 45
Schwartz, Allen / Internal Medicine................c........ 9, 49

Scofield Marques, Sharon / Internal Medicine........ 25, 53

Scolaro, Vincent / Family Medicine ...........c..c.cooceeeein, 53
Shah, Sanjay / Internal Medicine..................ccccoveeennn, 49
Shah, Sundeep / Internal Medicine...............cccocoeennn. 49
Silverman, William / Family Medicine........................... 25

58

N OPTUM' | Q weLLMED

Smith, Page / Internal Medicine..............ccccoovvvieeiin 16
Smolen, Susan / Family Medicine.............cccooovieeei.. 45
Soto, Alfred / Internal Medicine....................... 10, 15, 49
Soto, Gerardo / General Practice ..........cccccco..... 8,10, 47
Srivastava, Vinay / Internal Medicine .............ccccccon. 45
Tabrez, Salma / Family Medicine ...........cccccooeiviviieenn. 26
Tran, Phuong-Thi / Family Medicine...........ccccooviiennn.. 9
Treece, Jonathan / Family Medicine ............ccccooeee. 52
Uppalapati, Madhavi / Internal Medicine..................... 45

Urquiza-Milian, Ariadnis / General Practice.......................
............................................................ 7,8,9, 25,27, 28

Vernacchio, Michael / Family Medicine ........................ 52
Watanabe Ballarta, Dora / Internal Medicine ................. 8
Webster, Mark / Family Medicine.............cccccooovieeeicn. 53
White-Findley, Sharon / Family Medicine ....................... 8
Williams, Robert / Family Medicine...................ccc........ 14
Winston, Allen / Family Medicine ............cccccccoooveennn, 14
Yee, John / Family Medicine ..........c....ccocooeviieeennn.. 52,53
Yong, Sarah / General Practice ...........ccccooeeeiiiiiiienn, 15
Youssef, Akram / General Practice..................... 8, 11, 47
Zavala, Walter / Family Medicine .............ccccccooeevinin, 52
Zavala, Walter / Internal Medicine ... 52
Zelaya-Aragon, Sheyla / Internal Medicine.................. 10

Accurate as of 9/2021



’'a
NOteS QOPTUM® ‘ @NVELLMED

Accurate as of 9/2021 59



N N

N OPTUM® | QweLivep

Optum® is a trademark of Optum, Inc.
© 2021 Optum, Inc. All rights reserved. 4242981 211527-072021 19512-02



